
Indira Gandhi National Open University     

              Regional Centre Bijapur 
1st Floor, Plaza II, Tourism Department Building, Opposite to              

                             Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Stadium Indi Road Vijayapura -586101 Karnataka 

     Ph: 08352-252006 Mob: 9482311006 Email: rcbijapur@ignou.ac.in 

 CIT/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW  DATE SHEET 

FOR TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DECEMBER, 2023 FACE TO FACE 

MODE LIST OF EXAMINEES 

 

SI.NO PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1 CBS 
2352397330 CITL001 MANOJ R KULKARNI 

2 MCA_NEW 
2251990902 MCSL216 AISHWARYA K 

3 MCA_NEW 
2100464328 MCSL216 AISHWARYA SUNIL KULKARNI 

4 MCA_NEW 
2352420596 MCSL216 ARAVINDRA PUNDALIK MARAPURE 

5 MCA_NEW 
2350423030 MCSL216 ARPANA 

6 MCA_NEW 
2351978109 MCSL216 BHAVANI HANUMANTH NAIK 

7 MCA_NEW 
2350310922 MCSL216 LOKESH 

8 MCA_NEW 
2350839388 MCSL216 MARSHAL FRANCIS ANTHONY 

9 MCA_NEW 
2350423003 MCSL216 MOHAMMEDZAHID SHAIKH 

10 MCA_NEW 
2350311024 MCSL216 MONISHA GOWRISHANKAR H M 

11 MCA_NEW 
2351424658 MCSL216 NAGARAJ TUKARAM GHADI 

12 MCA_NEW 
2350995380 MCSL216 NAYANA KUMARI 

13 MCA_NEW 
2351249827 MCSL216 NOUKUDAKAR ANKUSH VITHOBA 

14 MCA_NEW 
2200749026 MCSL216 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

15 MCA_NEW 
2351422491 MCSL216 PREETI G JADHAV 

16 MCA_NEW 
2350092841 MCSL216 PUSHPA SURESH NALAWADE 

17 MCA_NEW 
2300340290 MCSL216 SADVELKAR GAUTAMI SURAJ 

18 MCA_NEW 
2352421503 MCSL216 SANEEL ANAND SAWANT 

19 MCA_NEW 
2301614883 MCSL216 SARVESHWAR UMESH PAWAR 

20 MCA_NEW 
2350219279 MCSL216 SHANTA P BAGI 

21 MCA_NEW 
2350488513 MCSL216 SHEETAL  MIRASHI 

22 MCA_NEW 
2350422959 MCSL216 SOUMYA S CHAVAN 



23 MCA_NEW 
2352211451 MCSL216 SURAJ YALLURKAR 

24 MCA_NEW 
2300788598 MCSL216 TEJASHWINI I BENAKANAL 

25 MCA_NEW 
2200586886 MCSL216 USHA RANI M 

26 MCA_NEW 
2353791518 MCSL216 VIJAY HAROGOPPA 

27 MCA_NEW 
2251990902 MCSL217 AISHWARYA K 

28 MCA_NEW 
2352420596 MCSL217 ARAVINDRA PUNDALIK MARAPURE 

29 MCA_NEW 
2350423030 MCSL217 ARPANA 

30 MCA_NEW 
2351978109 MCSL217 BHAVANI HANUMANTH NAIK 

31 MCA_NEW 
2301567349 MCSL217 KARTHIK S MAVINAKAI 

32 MCA_NEW 
2350310922 MCSL217 LOKESH 

33 MCA_NEW 
2350839388 MCSL217 MARSHAL FRANCIS ANTHONY 

34 MCA_NEW 
2350423003 MCSL217 MOHAMMEDZAHID SHAIKH 

35 MCA_NEW 
2350311024 MCSL217 MONISHA GOWRISHANKAR H M 

36 MCA_NEW 
2351424658 MCSL217 NAGARAJ TUKARAM GHADI 

37 MCA_NEW 
2350995380 MCSL217 NAYANA KUMARI 

38 MCA_NEW 
2351249827 MCSL217 NOUKUDAKAR ANKUSH VITHOBA 

39 MCA_NEW 
2250920325 MCSL217 PRAMODKUMAR M JAMBAGI 

40 MCA_NEW 
2200749026 MCSL217 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

41 MCA_NEW 
2351422491 MCSL217 PREETI G JADHAV 

42 MCA_NEW 
2350092841 MCSL217 PUSHPA SURESH NALAWADE 

43 MCA_NEW 
2352421503 MCSL217 SANEEL ANAND SAWANT 

44 MCA_NEW 
2301614883 MCSL217 SARVESHWAR UMESH PAWAR 

45 MCA_NEW 
2350219279 MCSL217 SHANTA P BAGI 

46 MCA_NEW 
2350488513 MCSL217 SHEETAL  MIRASHI 

47 MCA_NEW 
2350422959 MCSL217 SOUMYA S CHAVAN 

48 MCA_NEW 
2352211451 MCSL217 SURAJ YALLURKAR 

49 MCA_NEW 
2300788598 MCSL217 TEJASHWINI I BENAKANAL 

50 MCA_NEW 
2200586886 MCSL217 USHA RANI M 



51 MCA_NEW 
2353791518 MCSL217 VIJAY HAROGOPPA 

52 MCA_NEW 
2300788690 MCSL222 ABHISHEK K JANGALI 

53 MCA_NEW 
2300789399 MCSL222 AMARPALSINGH RABABI 

54 MCA_NEW 
2300790086 MCSL222 AMRUTHA SHETTY 

55 MCA_NEW 
2300790152 MCSL222 ARUN S SHIRUR 

56 MCA_NEW 
2301567349 MCSL222 KARTHIK S MAVINAKAI 

57 MCA_NEW 
2301540409 MCSL222 KAVERI C KOUTAL 

58 MCA_NEW 
2301112205 MCSL222 KAVYA S KUMBAR 

59 MCA_NEW 
2251472014 MCSL222 MANJUNATH GUNDAPPA GULUGULI 

60 MCA_NEW 
2301081104 MCSL222 MEENAKSHI DEEPAK ADIANDRA 

61 MCA_NEW 
2300021517 MCSL222 PAVAN P HOMBAL 

62 MCA_NEW 
2301372500 MCSL222 POORNACHANDRA 

63 MCA_NEW 
2200749026 MCSL222 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

64 MCA_NEW 
2250419313 MCSL222 PRIYANKA PARASAGOUDA PATIL 

65 MCA_NEW 
2250531262 MCSL222 PUTTARAJ 

66 MCA_NEW 
2300789017 MCSL222 RADHIKA B MODGEKAR 

67 MCA_NEW 
2300789146 MCSL222 RASHMI  POTADAR 

68 MCA_NEW 
2250418913 MCSL222 REKHA C KOYAPPANAVAR 

69 MCA_NEW 
2300340290 MCSL222 SADVELKAR GAUTAMI SURAJ 

70 MCA_NEW 
2300340155 MCSL222 SAMPREETA SANJEEV GOUDAR 

71 MCA_NEW 
2300788643 MCSL222 SANJANA PATIL 

72 MCA_NEW 
2200748945 MCSL222 SHIVARAJ HIREMATH 

73 MCA_NEW 
2300790379 MCSL222 SHRIVALLIKA A 

74 MCA_NEW 
2251435535 MCSL222 SRIVASTAVA ABHISHEK BACHCHAN 

75 MCA_NEW 
2301372455 MCSL222 SURESH S 

76 MCA_NEW 
2300788350 MCSL222 SUSHMITHA M 

77 MCA_NEW 
2106665931 MCSL222 SWEEKRUTHI S A 

78 MCA_NEW 
2300788598 MCSL222 TEJASHWINI I BENAKANAL 



79 MCA_NEW 
2200586886 MCSL222 USHA RANI M 

80 MCA_NEW 
2300788690 MCSL223 ABHISHEK K JANGALI 

81 MCA_NEW 
2300789399 MCSL223 AMARPALSINGH RABABI 

82 MCA_NEW 
2300790086 MCSL223 AMRUTHA SHETTY 

83 MCA_NEW 
2300790152 MCSL223 ARUN S SHIRUR 

84 MCA_NEW 
2252955104 MCSL223 BIBI ASFIYA HONNALLI 

85 MCA_NEW 
2301567349 MCSL223 KARTHIK S MAVINAKAI 

86 MCA_NEW 
2301540409 MCSL223 KAVERI C KOUTAL 

87 MCA_NEW 
2301112205 MCSL223 KAVYA S KUMBAR 

88 MCA_NEW 
2301081104 MCSL223 MEENAKSHI DEEPAK ADIANDRA 

89 MCA_NEW 
2106665865 MCSL223 NIKHITA  A MISKIN 

90 MCA_NEW 
2300021517 MCSL223 PAVAN P HOMBAL 

91 MCA_NEW 
2301372500 MCSL223 POORNACHANDRA 

92 MCA_NEW 
2106836607 MCSL223 PRAJWALKUMAR S  SAJJAN 

93 MCA_NEW 
2250920325 MCSL223 PRAMODKUMAR M JAMBAGI 

94 MCA_NEW 
2200749026 MCSL223 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

95 MCA_NEW 
2250419313 MCSL223 PRIYANKA PARASAGOUDA PATIL 

96 MCA_NEW 
2251472312 MCSL223 PULAKURTHI RADHIKA 

97 MCA_NEW 
2300789017 MCSL223 RADHIKA B MODGEKAR 

98 MCA_NEW 
2300789146 MCSL223 RASHMI  POTADAR 

99 MCA_NEW 
2250418913 MCSL223 REKHA C KOYAPPANAVAR 

100 MCA_NEW 
2300340290 MCSL223 SADVELKAR GAUTAMI SURAJ 

101 MCA_NEW 
2300340155 MCSL223 SAMPREETA SANJEEV GOUDAR 

102 MCA_NEW 
2300788643 MCSL223 SANJANA PATIL 

103 MCA_NEW 
2106189603 MCSL223 SAVITA HANCHATE 

104 MCA_NEW 
2300790379 MCSL223 SHRIVALLIKA A 

105 MCA_NEW 
2250419273 MCSL223 SOUNDARYA GOTURI 

106 MCA_NEW 
2301372455 MCSL223 SURESH S 



107 MCA_NEW 
2300788350 MCSL223 SUSHMITHA M 

108 MCA_NEW 
2106665931 MCSL223 SWEEKRUTHI S A 

109 MCA_NEW 
2300788598 MCSL223 TEJASHWINI I BENAKANAL 

110 MCA_NEW 
2200586886 MCSL223 USHA RANI M 

111 MCA_NEW 
2252854140 MCSL228 ADARSH 

112 MCA_NEW 
2250851179 MCSL228 AISHWARYA ANAND MANED 

113 MCA_NEW 
2100464328 MCSL228 AISHWARYA SUNIL KULKARNI 

114 MCA_NEW 
2100514619 MCSL228 AKSHATA KULKARNI 

115 MCA_NEW 
2250851081 MCSL228 APEXITA S KADAM 

116 MCA_NEW 
2250856000 MCSL228 BHAGYALAXMI C SAVADATTI 

117 MCA_NEW 
2252955104 MCSL228 BIBI ASFIYA HONNALLI 

118 MCA_NEW 
2250851055 MCSL228 CHAITANYA VISHNU SHANBHAG 

119 MCA_NEW 
2250856102 MCSL228 DEEPIKA MAHIPAL SHINDE 

120 MCA_NEW 
2250913394 MCSL228 JAI PRAKASH YADAV 

121 MCA_NEW 
2250688349 MCSL228 

KISHAN  VASUDEVA 

HUNASHIMARAD 

122 MCA_NEW 
2250855030 MCSL228 

MALAGOUDA SHIDDANAGOUDA 

PATIL 

123 MCA_NEW 
2250419191 MCSL228 MANASA PARAMESHWAR HEGDE 

124 MCA_NEW 
2251472014 MCSL228 MANJUNATH GUNDAPPA GULUGULI 

125 MCA_NEW 
2250855220 MCSL228 MANOJKUMAR N GITAGI 

126 MCA_NEW 
2106836607 MCSL228 PRAJWALKUMAR S  SAJJAN 

127 MCA_NEW 
2250920325 MCSL228 PRAMODKUMAR M JAMBAGI 

128 MCA_NEW 
2200749026 MCSL228 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

129 MCA_NEW 
2251472312 MCSL228 PULAKURTHI RADHIKA 

130 MCA_NEW 
2250531262 MCSL228 PUTTARAJ 

131 MCA_NEW 
2250418913 MCSL228 REKHA C KOYAPPANAVAR 

132 MCA_NEW 
2250851142 MCSL228 SAGAR DUMARAKI 

133 MCA_NEW 
2100510969 MCSL228 SANGEETARAMACHANDRAGAONKAR 



134 MCA_NEW 
2250856289 MCSL228 SNEHA SUBHASH AMBARSHET 

135 MCA_NEW 
2250851420 MCSL228 SOUMYA NAIDU 

136 MCA_NEW 
2250419273 MCSL228 SOUNDARYA GOTURI 

137 MCA_NEW 
2251435535 MCSL228 SRIVASTAVA ABHISHEK BACHCHAN 

138 MCA_NEW 
2252854140 MCSL229 ADARSH 

139 MCA_NEW 
2250851179 MCSL229 AISHWARYA ANAND MANED 

140 MCA_NEW 
2250851081 MCSL229 APEXITA S KADAM 

141 MCA_NEW 
2250856000 MCSL229 BHAGYALAXMI C SAVADATTI 

142 MCA_NEW 
2252955104 MCSL229 BIBI ASFIYA HONNALLI 

143 MCA_NEW 
2250851055 MCSL229 CHAITANYA VISHNU SHANBHAG 

144 MCA_NEW 
2250856102 MCSL229 DEEPIKA MAHIPAL SHINDE 

145 MCA_NEW 
2250913394 MCSL229 JAI PRAKASH YADAV 

146 MCA_NEW 
2250688349 MCSL229 

KISHAN  VASUDEVA 

HUNASHIMARAD 

147 MCA_NEW 
2250855030 MCSL229 

MALAGOUDA SHIDDANAGOUDA 

PATIL 

148 MCA_NEW 
2250419191 MCSL229 MANASA PARAMESHWAR HEGDE 

149 MCA_NEW 
2251472014 MCSL229 MANJUNATH GUNDAPPA GULUGULI 

150 MCA_NEW 
2250855220 MCSL229 MANOJKUMAR N GITAGI 

151 MCA_NEW 
2106836607 MCSL229 PRAJWALKUMAR S  SAJJAN 

152 MCA_NEW 
2250920325 MCSL229 PRAMODKUMAR M JAMBAGI 

153 MCA_NEW 
2200749026 MCSL229 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

154 MCA_NEW 
2251472312 MCSL229 PULAKURTHI RADHIKA 

155 MCA_NEW 
2250531262 MCSL229 PUTTARAJ 

156 MCA_NEW 
2250418913 MCSL229 REKHA C KOYAPPANAVAR 

157 MCA_NEW 
2250851142 MCSL229 SAGAR DUMARAKI 

158 MCA_NEW 
2100510969 MCSL229 SANGEETARAMACHANDRAGAONKAR 

159 MCA_NEW 
2250856289 MCSL229 SNEHA SUBHASH AMBARSHET 

160 MCA_NEW 
2250851420 MCSL229 SOUMYA NAIDU 



161 MCA_NEW 
2250419273 MCSL229 SOUNDARYA GOTURI 

162 MCA_NEW 
2251435535 MCSL229 SRIVASTAVA ABHISHEK BACHCHAN 

163 BCA 
2351838719 BCSL013 AAMIR ROSHAN SHAIKH 

164 BCA 
2300448659 BCSL013 AVIJIT ROY 

165 BCA 
2352913268 BCSL013 BHENDE ASHWINI GAJANAN 

166 BCA 
2350304299 BCSL013 DEEPA MAHADEV PATIL 

167 BCA 
2350487902 BCSL013 DNYANESHWARY TANAJIRAO PATIL 

168 BCA 
2350304200 BCSL013 HARSHITA M ATHANI 

169 BCA 
2251473221 BCSL013 K MANOJ 

170 BCA 
2351056432 BCSL013 KARTHIK A BHANDARI 

171 BCA 
2350508918 BCSL013 KARTIK JOSHI 

172 BCA 
2351056392 BCSL013 KUSHWAHA SANDEEP RAJESH 

173 BCA 
2351056690 BCSL013 MD ZAFAR 

174 BCA 
2353814470 BCSL013 MIZBA R GADAD 

175 BCA 
2351838133 BCSL013 MOHAMMEDRIHAN I DEVATHOD 

176 BCA 
2350682508 BCSL013 PRASHANT JIRALE 

177 BCA 
2350304160 BCSL013 PRATIKSHA SANIKOP 

178 BCA 
2350304730 BCSL013 PRERANA KUMARI 

179 BCA 
2351056659 BCSL013 RAVI SARVADE 

180 BCA 
2350487749 BCSL013 SAGAR KALAPPA BADIGER 

181 BCA 
2352000844 BCSL013 SAYYED JUVERIYA IMRAN AHMED 

182 BCA 
2353244017 BCSL013 SHUBHAM RAJAI 

183 BCA 
2350304350 BCSL013 SOORAJ KALAPPA BADIGER 

184 BCA 
2351419991 BCSL013 SUMAN LAMBU 

185 BCA 
2350304621 BCSL013 SURABHI MOHAN BADIGER 

186 BCA 
2350304405 BCSL013 SWATI MOHAN BADIGER 

187 BCA 
2350745695 BCSL013 TUSIT GUPTA 

188 BCA 
2351389789 BCSL013 VISHANT M MANE 



189 BCA 
2350745632 BCSL013 

ZEBATASLEEM ABDULRAZAK 

DANDOTI 

190 BCA 
2300448659 BCSL021 AVIJIT ROY 

191 BCA 
2250820434 BCSL021 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

192 BCA 
2201276210 BCSL021 

HARSHAD BASAVRAJ 

BHANDARKAVATE 

193 BCA 
2251473221 BCSL021 K MANOJ 

194 BCA 
2301412711 BCSL021 MUSKAN BANU DHARWAD 

195 BCA 
2100156053 BCSL021 NIKET NAIR 

196 BCA 
2300448577 BCSL021 PAVAN SHASHIKANT PANDIT 

197 BCA 
2250817826 BCSL021 PRAKASH AGASAR 

198 BCA 
2301101026 BCSL021 

SHAIKH UBAID UR REHMAN 

MOHAMME 

199 BCA 
2106667322 BCSL021 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

200 BCA 
2250368860 BCSL021 SOMANING SATAPPA BELAGAVAKAR 

201 BCA 
2252470926 BCSL021 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

202 BCA 
2300448659 BCSL022 AVIJIT ROY 

203 BCA 
2250820434 BCSL022 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

204 BCA 
2250369167 BCSL022 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

205 BCA 
166978493 BCSL022 MEENAZ SUTKATTI 

206 BCA 
2301412711 BCSL022 MUSKAN BANU DHARWAD 

207 BCA 
2300448577 BCSL022 PAVAN SHASHIKANT PANDIT 

208 BCA 
2250817826 BCSL022 PRAKASH AGASAR 

209 BCA 
2301101026 BCSL022 

SHAIKH UBAID UR REHMAN 

MOHAMME 

210 BCA 
2106667322 BCSL022 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

211 BCA 
2250368860 BCSL022 SOMANING SATAPPA BELAGAVAKAR 

212 BCA 
2200586802 BCSL022 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

213 BCA 
2250857006 BCSL032 AKASH RAMANNA NAGBHUSHAN 

214 BCA 
2250820434 BCSL032 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 



215 BCA 
2250369167 BCSL032 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

216 BCA 
2201276210 BCSL032 

HARSHAD BASAVRAJ 

BHANDARKAVATE 

217 BCA 
2100156053 BCSL032 NIKET NAIR 

218 BCA 
2105229569 BCSL032 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

219 BCA 
2250817826 BCSL032 PRAKASH AGASAR 

220 BCA 
2106669881 BCSL032 RAMESH TULAJAMMANAVAR 

221 BCA 
2250369296 BCSL032 ROSHNI KISHOR GAVAS 

222 BCA 
2106667322 BCSL032 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

223 BCA 
2250368860 BCSL032 SOMANING SATAPPA BELAGAVAKAR 

224 BCA 
2251193452 BCSL032 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

225 BCA 
2250068224 BCSL032 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

226 BCA 
2252470926 BCSL032 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

227 BCA 
185215369 BCSL033 DEEPA TAMBAKADAVAR 

228 BCA 
2250820434 BCSL033 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

229 BCA 
2250369167 BCSL033 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

230 BCA 
2201276210 BCSL033 

HARSHAD BASAVRAJ 

BHANDARKAVATE 

231 BCA 
2250817826 BCSL033 PRAKASH AGASAR 

232 BCA 
2106669881 BCSL033 RAMESH TULAJAMMANAVAR 

233 BCA 
2250369296 BCSL033 ROSHNI KISHOR GAVAS 

234 BCA 
2106667322 BCSL033 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

235 BCA 
2250368860 BCSL033 SOMANING SATAPPA BELAGAVAKAR 

236 BCA 
2251193452 BCSL033 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

237 BCA 
2250068224 BCSL033 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

238 BCA 
2252470926 BCSL033 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

239 BCA 
2250857006 BCSL034 AKASH RAMANNA NAGBHUSHAN 

240 BCA 
185215369 BCSL034 DEEPA TAMBAKADAVAR 

241 BCA 
2250820434 BCSL034 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 



242 BCA 
2250369167 BCSL034 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

243 BCA 
2201276210 BCSL034 

HARSHAD BASAVRAJ 

BHANDARKAVATE 

244 BCA 
2250817826 BCSL034 PRAKASH AGASAR 

245 BCA 
2106669881 BCSL034 RAMESH TULAJAMMANAVAR 

246 BCA 
2250369296 BCSL034 ROSHNI KISHOR GAVAS 

247 BCA 
2106667322 BCSL034 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

248 BCA 
185215351 BCSL034 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

249 BCA 
2107249883 BCSL034 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

250 BCA 
2250368860 BCSL034 SOMANING SATAPPA BELAGAVAKAR 

251 BCA 
2251193452 BCSL034 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

252 BCA 
2250068224 BCSL034 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

253 BCA 
2252470926 BCSL034 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

254 BCA 
2100593120 BCSL043 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

255 BCA 
2201275723 BCSL043 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

256 BCA 
2101099410 BCSL043 ROHIT SORATUR 

257 BCA 
185215351 BCSL043 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

258 BCA 
2106667580 BCSL043 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

259 BCA 
2200586802 BCSL043 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

260 BCA 
2106667641 BCSL043 VINAYAN PILLAI 

261 BCA 
2100593120 BCSL044 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

262 BCA 
2201275723 BCSL044 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

263 BCA 
2101099410 BCSL044 ROHIT SORATUR 

264 BCA 
185215351 BCSL044 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

265 BCA 
2106667580 BCSL044 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

266 BCA 
2200586802 BCSL044 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

267 BCA 
2106667641 BCSL044 VINAYAN PILLAI 

268 BCA 
185215369 BCSL045 DEEPA TAMBAKADAVAR 

269 BCA 
2201275723 BCSL045 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 



270 BCA 
185215351 BCSL045 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

271 BCA 
2106667580 BCSL045 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

272 BCA 
2200586802 BCSL045 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

273 BCA 
2106667641 BCSL045 VINAYAN PILLAI 

274 BCA 
195343581 BCSL056 ABHINEK KHARE 

275 BCA 
185215369 BCSL056 DEEPA TAMBAKADAVAR 

276 BCA 
2105229569 BCSL056 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

277 BCA 
2100593120 BCSL056 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

278 BCA 
2105250550 BCSL056 RASHMI ARJUNAGI 

279 BCA 
2101099410 BCSL056 ROHIT SORATUR 

280 BCA 
185215351 BCSL056 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

281 BCA 
2107249883 BCSL056 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

282 BCA 
2003363092 BCSL056 SWAROOP PANDIT 

283 BCA 
195343581 BCSL057 ABHINEK KHARE 

284 BCA 
185215369 BCSL057 DEEPA TAMBAKADAVAR 

285 BCA 
2105229569 BCSL057 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

286 BCA 
2100593120 BCSL057 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

287 BCA 
199681446 BCSL057 

PRIYANKA DEVENDAR 

HANAMANNAVAR 

288 BCA 
2105250550 BCSL057 RASHMI ARJUNAGI 

289 BCA 
185215351 BCSL057 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

290 BCA 
2107249883 BCSL057 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

291 BCA 
2003363092 BCSL057 SWAROOP PANDIT 

292 BCA 
195343581 BCSL058 ABHINEK KHARE 

293 BCA 
185215369 BCSL058 DEEPA TAMBAKADAVAR 

294 BCA 
2105229569 BCSL058 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

295 BCA 
199681414 BCSL058 POOJA RAVI HANAMANNAVAR 

296 BCA 
2100593120 BCSL058 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

297 BCA 
2105250550 BCSL058 RASHMI ARJUNAGI 



298 BCA 
185215351 BCSL058 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

299 BCA 
2107249883 BCSL058 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

300 BCA 
2003363092 BCSL058 SWAROOP PANDIT 

301 BCA 
195343581 BCSL063 ABHINEK KHARE 

302 BCA 
185215369 BCSL063 DEEPA TAMBAKADAVAR 

303 BCA 
2100593120 BCSL063 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

304 BCA 
2101099410 BCSL063 ROHIT SORATUR 

305 BCA 
2003363092 BCSL063 SWAROOP PANDIT 

306 BCA 
2100593120 MCSL016 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

307 BCA 
2201275723 MCSL016 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

308 BCA 
2101099410 MCSL016 ROHIT SORATUR 

309 BCA 
185215351 MCSL016 SHEETAL HULIKERI 

310 BCA 
2106667580 MCSL016 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

311 BCA 
2200586802 MCSL016 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

312 BCA 
2106667641 MCSL016 VINAYAN PILLAI 

313 PGDCA_NEW 
2354475263 MCSL204 RAMESHWARI N BISHNOI 

314 PGDCA_NEW 
2354475263 MCSL205 RAMESHWARI N BISHNOI 

315 PGDCA_NEW 
2300021728 MCSL205 RASHIDA BAGAWAN 

316 PGDCA_NEW 
2350716995 MCSL205 FARZANA  SHIPAI 

317 PGDCA_NEW 
2300021728 MCSL209 RASHIDA BAGAWAN 

318 PGDCA_NEW 
2300021728 MCSL210 RASHIDA BAGAWAN 

319 PGDCA_NEW 
2350716995 MCSL204 FARZANA  SHIPAI 

                                 Sd/- 

Regional Director 
 


	Regional Director

